Key Specifications
•	Power optimized
•	PCIe 4.0 x4, x2 and x1
•	10GBASE-T and 2.5GBASE-T
•	Dual and single port 10GBASE-T
•	Industrial temp (-40 °C to 85 °C)
•	20Gbps maximum throughput
•	Secure firmware update

RoHS Compliant
FCC Class A, FCC Class B
Product Order Codes
Product Name Configuration Product Code
E610-XAT2 2-port, 10Gb, Commercial Temp FUE610XAT2
E610-XAIT2 2-port, 10Gb, Industrial Temp FUE610XAIT2
E610-XAT 1-port, 10Gb, Commercial Temp FUE610XAT
E610-IAT2 1-port, 2.5Gb, Commercial Temp FUE610IAT2
E610-IAIT2 1-port, 2.5Gb, Industrial Temp FUE610IAIT2
Package and Power
Package 14 mm x 16 mm FC-CSP
4.47 W max power for 2x10BASE-T
Performance